
CALENDARIO	
  ORALI	
  APPELLO	
  DEL	
  05/02/2015	
  
	
  

Venerdì	
  13/02/2015	
  	
   AULA	
  E7	
  
09:30	
   	
   427778	
  
10	
   	
   417602	
  
10:30	
   	
   403470	
  
11	
   	
   402660	
  
	
  
Lunedì	
  16/02/2015	
  	
  	
   AULA	
  E8	
  
09:30	
   	
   430072	
  
10	
   	
   410440	
  
10:30	
   	
   428121	
  
11	
   	
   427944	
  
11:30	
   	
   368194	
  
12	
   	
   330230	
  
	
  


